2016 Park Board Development Priorities

DRAFT
May 2, 2016

Project Est. Cost
1. Parkway Blvd. Trail Undermined Cost
2. Grapevine Creek Park Trail 2,000,000
3. MacArthur Blvd. Trail 1,500,000
4, Hunterwood Bridge/Erosion Repairs 150,000
5. Magnolia Park Trail Connection $250,000
6. Wagon Wheel Park “Falls” Renovation 40,000

7. Moore Road Trail 675,000
8. Magnolia Park Playground/sign replacement 125,000
9. The Duck Pond Park Renovations 250,000
10. Irving Connector Trail 1,425,000
11. Trail Amenities Package 300,000
12. Andrew Brown West Trail to Coppell High School 300,000
13. Grapevine Springs Trail 1,800,000
14. Wagon Wheel Fencing around game fields 350,000
15. Added Trail Lighting at Wagon Wheel 75,000
16. Sports Field Lighting Controller Replacement 200,000
17. Canoe/Kayak access to Denton Creek 25,000
18. Cottonwood Creek Trail 450,000
19. AB Park East Parking Lot Security Cameras 30,000
20. Biodiversity Education Center Exhibits 100,000
21. Wagon Wheel / Jr. College Connector Trail 500,000
22. MacArthur Park Playground Replacement 150,000
23. Skate Park 250,000

24, Allen Road Park Trail and Bridge 450,000



25.

26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Andrew Brown Park Redevelopment (next phase)
Neighborhood Park/Playground at Villawood
Senior Center Parking Lot addition

OHP Utility Corridor

Single-track trails (various locations)

North Levee Trail

Denton Creek Park Trail

Denton Creek East Trail

Expansion of the Senior/Community Center
Adult Softball Complex

Wagon Wheel Tennis Restroom Remodel

Tennis Center Expansion (meeting room, center court)

Biodiversity Center Parking Lot

5,000,000
250,000
400,000
875,000
25,000
565,000
1,325,000
1,900,000
1,500,000
3,000,000
100,000
550,000

300,000



