2016 Park Board Development Priorities DRAFT May 2, 2016

_

Proje	Project	
1.	Parkway Blvd. Trail	Undermined Cost
2.	Grapevine Creek Park Trail	2,000,000
3.	MacArthur Blvd. Trail	1,500,000
4.	Hunterwood Bridge/Erosion Repairs	150,000
5.	Magnolia Park Trail Connection	\$250,000
6.	Wagon Wheel Park "Falls" Renovation	40,000
7.	Moore Road Trail	675,000
8.	Magnolia Park Playground/sign replacement	125,000
9.	The Duck Pond Park Renovations	250,000
10.	Irving Connector Trail	1,425,000
11.	Trail Amenities Package	300,000
12.	Andrew Brown West Trail to Coppell High School	300,000
13.	Grapevine Springs Trail	1,800,000
14.	Wagon Wheel Fencing around game fields	350,000
15.	Added Trail Lighting at Wagon Wheel	75,000
16.	Sports Field Lighting Controller Replacement	200,000
17.	Canoe/Kayak access to Denton Creek	25,000
18.	Cottonwood Creek Trail	450,000
19.	AB Park East Parking Lot Security Cameras	30,000
20.	Biodiversity Education Center Exhibits	100,000
21.	Wagon Wheel / Jr. College Connector Trail	500,000
22.	MacArthur Park Playground Replacement	150,000
23.	Skate Park	250,000
24.	Allen Road Park Trail and Bridge	450,000

25.	Andrew Brown Park Redevelopment (next phase)	5,000,000
26.	Neighborhood Park/Playground at Villawood	250,000
27.	Senior Center Parking Lot addition	400,000
28.	OHP Utility Corridor	875,000
29.	Single-track trails (various locations)	25,000
30.	North Levee Trail	565,000
31.	Denton Creek Park Trail	1,325,000
32.	Denton Creek East Trail	1,900,000
33.	Expansion of the Senior/Community Center	1,500,000
34.	Adult Softball Complex	3,000,000
35.	Wagon Wheel Tennis Restroom Remodel	100,000
36.	Tennis Center Expansion (meeting room, center court)	550,000
37.	Biodiversity Center Parking Lot	300,000